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Saturday 8th February, 2025 
 
 
Race 1 Final:  Mems, Womens Year 10 Double Scull 
Place Crew Lane       1200M Margins 
1st NEW NORFOLK 2       5:18.43   0.00  

J.Jennings, M.Sculthorpe 
Coaches: P.Nichols, P.Hansen 

2nd NEW NORFOLK 1       5:43.49 25.06 +25.06  
S.Don, O.Woodcock 
Coaches: P.Nichols, P.Hansen 

 
 
Race 2 Final:  Mens, Womens Double Scull/Pair 
Place Crew Lane       1200M Margins 
1st LINDISFARNE 1       4:38.78   0.00  

J.Cowley, P.Hutton 
2nd LINDISFARNE 2       4:44.80 6.02 +6.02  

K.Morgan, T.Wilcox 
 
 
Race 3 Final:  Mens, Womens Year 8 Double Scull 
Place Crew Lane       1200M Margins 
1st NEW NORFOLK 2       6:48.41   0.00  

E.Mancarella, T.Buhse 
Coach: P.Nichols 

2nd NEW NORFOLK 3       7:06.23 17.82 +17.82  
R.Bissett, K.Grealish 
Coach: P.Nichols 

3rd NEW NORFOLK 4       7:07.00 0.77 +18.59  
T.Buhse, B.Nyakunu 
Coach: P.Nichols 

4th NEW NORFOLK 1       7:08.00 1.00 +19.59  
H.Jordan, S.Joseph 
Coach: P.Nichols 

 
 
Race 4 Final:  Alexandra Sculls Men/Women Single Scull Handicap 
Place Crew #       1200M Hcp Margins 
1st LINDISFARNE D6       6:16.18 1:15   0.00  

T.Wilcox 
2nd LINDISFARNE D5       6:30.60 1:08 14.42 +14.42  

J.Pitt 
3rd NEW NORFOLK E4       6:31.52 57 0.92 +15.34  

J.Jennings 
Coaches: P.Nichols, P.Hansen 

4th NEW NORFOLK D4       6:43.92 41 12.40 +27.74  
S.Melody 
Coaches: P.Nichols, P.Hansen 

5th NEW NORFOLK E3       7:47.29 15 1:03.37 +1:31.11 
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I.Ferguson 
Coach: R.Kerr 

6th NEW NORFOLK D3       7:53.22 8 5.93 +1:37.04  
R.Douglas 
Coach: R.Kerr 

7th NEW NORFOLK E2       8:11.51 5 18.29 +1:55.33  
N.Johnson 
Coach: R.Kerr 

8th DMCRC E1       8:14.74 - 3.23 +1:58.56  
O.Postma 

9th HUON D1       10:10.29 - 1:55.55 +3:54.11  
J.Findlay 

10th NEW NORFOLK D2       10:42.68 - 32.39 +4:26.50  
Z.Aleksa 
Coach: R.Kerr 

  SANDY BAY 
 

  SCRATCHED  
 

N.Smith 
  HUTCHINS E5   DID NOT START  

 
H.Stone 

 
 
Race 5 Final:  Mens, Womens Year 9/10 Coxed Quad Scull 
 
CANCELLED 
 
Race 6 Final:  Secheron Purse Masters Men/Women Coxed Quad Scull 
 
CANCELLED 
 
Race 7 Final:  Mens, Womens Year 9 Double Scull 
 
CANCELLED 
 
Race 8 Final:  Mens, Womens Year 8 Coxed Quad Scull 
 
CANCELLED 
 
Race 9 Final:  Coastal Rowing Coxed Quad Scull 
Place Crew Lane       1200M Margins 
1st LINDISFARNE 2       11:30.10   0.00  

D.Palmer, A.Midgley, K.Morgan, T.Wilcox, Cox: T.Roberts 
2nd LINDISFARNE 1       12:45.26 1:15.16 +1:15.16  

M.Brown, J.Pitt, J.Cowley, P.Hutton, Cox: J.Johnstone 
Conditions: Cold 
 
 
Race 10 Final:  Denis Mounie Championship Eights Handicap 
Place Crew Lane       1200M Hcp Margins 
1st LINDISFARNE 

[D] 
3       4:55.36 50   0.00 

 
M.Brown, D.Palmer, A.Midgley, J.Pitt, K.Morgan, J.Cowley, P.Hutton, T.Wilcox, 
Cox: J.Johnstone 
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2nd HUTCHINS 2       4:56.83 47 1.47 +1.47  
M.Healy, L.Jones, T.Morgan, B.Wills, J.Fielding, C.Jager, D.Sillifant, H.Wilkins, Cox: H.Scott 
Coach: M.Stott 

3rd DMCRC COMPOSITE 
[E] 

1       5:10.17 15 13.34 +14.81 

 
R.Leicester [DMCRC], J.Sillifant [HUON], A.Jones [DMCRC], S.Stubbs [GLNHY], K.McIntosh 
[DMCRC], R.Stephens [DMCRC], T.Jackson [DMCRC], M.Muller [DMCRC], Cox: D.Pitt 
[DMCRC] 

4th HUTCHINS 5       5:17.62 50 7.45 +22.26  
H.West, G.Leesong, J.Stubbs, T.Waterworth, F.Dobson, N.Leesong, H.Cooper, H.Merchant, 
Cox: T.Church 

  TUBC/SANDY BAY 4   DID NOT START  
 

I.Stollberg [TUBC], N.Smith [SDBAY], B.Stewart [TUBC], E.Carter [TUBC], S.Weeding 
[TUBC], M.Taylor [TUBC], R.Konijnenberg [TUBC], M.Pooley [TUBC], Cox: L.Pinelli [SMC] 
Coach: C.Grant 

 


